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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

] HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE SERVED THE ORDER GRANTING IN PART
AND DENYING IN PART RESPONDENTS’ OMNIBUS MOTION IN LIMINE AND RULINGS
ON RESPONDENTS’ OBJECTIONS TO THE BUREAU’S EVIDENCE (2015-CFPB-0029)
UPON THE FOLLOWING PARTIES AND ENTITIES IN THIS PROCEEDING AS
INDICATED IN THE MANNER DESCRIBED BELOW:

Via Fax and email: DO5S-PF-ALJBALT-ALJDocket
United States Coast Guard '

40 South Gay Street, Suite 412

Baltimore, Maryland 21202-4022

Bus: (410) 962-5100

Fax: (410) 962-1746

Via Electronic Mail to CFPB Counsel(s) and
CFPB electronic_filings@cfpb.gov:
Alusheyi J. Wheeler, Esq.

1700 G Street, NW

Washington, DC 20552

Bus: (202) 435-7786

Fax: (202)435-7722

Email: alusheyi.wheeler@cfpb.gov

Deborah Morris, Esq., Email: deborah.morris@cfpb.gov
Craig A. Cowie, Esq., Email: craig.cowie@cfpb.gov

Wendy J. Weinberg, Esq., Email: wendy.weinberg@cfpb.gov
Vivian Chum, Esq., Email: vivian.chum@cfpb.gov

Via Electronic Mail to Respondents’ Counsel as follows:
Allyson B. Baker, Esq.

Venable LLP

575 7" Street, NW

Washington, C.D., 20004

Bus: (202) 344-4708

Email: abbaker@venable.com

Hillary S. Profita, Esq., Email: hsprofita@venable.com
Peter S. Frechette, Esq., Email: psfrechette@venable.com

JP Boyd, Esq., Email: jpboyd@venable.com

Done and dated this 15 day in July, 2016

Alameda, California . | @\/WQLU MQ/QM\LM%

Cindy June Melendres
Paralegal Specialist to the
Hon. Parlen L. McKenna
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